

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 706 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALWANT SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for issue of bailable warrant of arrest,  
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parveen Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted, as final chance, to  
the learned counsel for the appellant for taking appropriate  
steps in respect of deceased respondent No.1.

The learned counsel for the appellant and the  
learned counsel for the remaining respondents have advanced  
their submissions that no additional documents are required to  
be filed on record. Registry to take a note accordingly.

List again on 22.8.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR