

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 706/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALWANT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Manisha Rana Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks time was granted as final chance for taking steps. The ld. Counsel for the appellant has not taken steps in respect of deceased respondent No.1.

A Death Certificate, however, has been filed.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar