

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 706 of 2011

State of Punjab

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Balwant Singh and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/06/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Verma, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No one is present on behalf of the respondents.

List the matter after summer vacation.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
A.R.